

KaJ Labs Commits \$50M to Accelerate Growth and Investment in Atua AI's On-Chain Enterprise Platform

KaJ Labs' \$50M commitment strengthens Atua AI's position in the Web3 ecosystem, enabling advanced AI-powered solutions and fostering global enterprise adoption through blockchain innovation.



Singapore, Singapore Oct 20, 2024 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - <u>KaJ Labs</u>, a decentralized research organization focused on blockchain and AI innovation, has committed \$50 million to fast-track the development and expansion of Atua AI's on-chain enterprise platform. This significant investment strengthens Atua AI's position as a leading player in the AI-blockchain space, providing critical resources for ongoing platform growth and strategic advancements.

The \$50M investment will support infrastructure upgrades, research, and ecosystem expansion to enhance the platform's capabilities. Atua AI's cutting-edge technology integrates AI models with blockchain, offering robust solutions for content creation, automation, and enterprise operations. With the backing of KaJ Labs, the platform is set to accelerate the deployment of new tools that streamline workflows and improve productivity for enterprises operating in the Web3 ecosystem.

"This \$50 million commitment represents a milestone in our partnership with Atua AI, reflecting our shared vision to push the boundaries of blockchain-powered AI solutions," said J. King Kasr, CEO of KaJ Labs. "Our goal is to foster transformative technologies that empower organizations globally."

The additional funding will fuel strategic partnerships and integrations, ensuring Atua AI remains at the forefront of enterprise AI solutions. With the support from KaJ Labs, the platform aims to scale



operations and drive global adoption, providing decentralized, secure, and scalable solutions for businesses across industries.

About Atua Al

Atua AI is an on-chain enterprise AI platform offering advanced AI-powered tools for automation, content creation, and business operations. The platform integrates blockchain technology to deliver scalable, secure solutions tailored for the Web3 ecosystem, empowering developers and enterprises with cutting-edge tools.

About KaJ Labs

KaJ Labs is a decentralized research organization committed to advancing innovation in AI and blockchain technologies. Through strategic investments, KaJ Labs aims to foster growth and development across various sectors, empowering projects that align with its vision for decentralized technology.

Media Contact

KaJ Labs

media@kajlabs.com

8888701291

4730 University Way NE 104- #175

Source : Byzantine LLC

See on IssueWire